Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114382 - 01
Change Title: Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
PCN 114382-01, Product Discontinuance,
End of Life
Reason for Revision:  Adding two skus to
EOL
Date of Publication: September 30, 2016

contact your local Intel Field Sales Representative if you have any further questions about this
End of Life notice.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Product Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BB016T4 929754
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB016T401 929756
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (80GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB080G401 927197
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB120G401 927198
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (160GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB160G401 927199
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB240G401 927200
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (300GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB300G401 927201
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB480G401 927202
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB800G401 927204
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (80GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BB080G4 927205
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BB120G4 927206
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (160GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BB160G4 927207
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BB240G4 927208
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (300GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BB300G4 927209
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BB480G4 927210
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BB800G4 927211
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (600GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB600G401 928390
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (600GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BB600G4 930361
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
August 22, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
September 30, 2016 01 Adding two skus to EOL